JENTER 17 AR
60 m inne og ute

8,05 Iben Carnhed 2018
8,17 Pernille Sina Lund 2010
8,38 Karine Jacobsen 2016
8,41 Kristin Streomsheim 1999
8,43  Caroline Haugan 2017
8,28(u) Linn Rynning Borander 2022
8,57 Julie Glommen 1999
8,57 Maria Bakken 2020
8,060 Kaisa Sandtre 2017
8,70(u) Andrea S. Gammelgard 2017
8,75 Maren Sofie Rafaelsen 2020
8,80
8,86  Mari Wikshaland 2010
100 m
12,53 Monica Langfeldt 1983
12,68 Iben Carnhed 2018
12,92 Pernille Sina Lund 2010
13,32 Linn Rynning Borander 2022
13,54 Anne Stettum 1980
13,56 Kristin Stremsheim 1999
13,60 Julie Glommen 1999
13,77 Caroline Haugan 2017
13,91 Kaisa Sandtre 2017
13,96 Kristine Larneng 1999
100 m inne
12,75 Monica Langfeldt 1983
13,16 Pernille Sina Lund 2010
13,96 Mari Eide Gotfredsen 2006
150 m
20,90 Kristin Stremsheim 1999
21,46 Julie Glommen 1999
21,81 Kristine Larneng 1999
21,90 Ida McAdam Eriksen 1999
200 m
25,17 Monica Langfeldt 1983
26,42 Mari Godtfredsen 2006
26,82 Pernille Sina Lund 2010
27,60 Kristin Stromsheim 1999
28,01 Kaisa Sandtre 2017
28,61 Kristine Larneni 1999
29,43 Ida McAdam Eriksen 1999

200 m inne
26,69 Maja Thune 2007
27,38 Mari Eide Gotfredsen 2006
27,38 Pernille Sina Lund 2010
28,14 Kaisa Sandtre 2017
28,62 Anne C. Seierstad 2015
29,31 Andrea S. Gammelgérd 2017
400 m
57,71  Anne Stettum 1980
59,03  Mari Eide Gotfredsen 2006
1,01,60 Kaia Eide 2017
1,04,07 Cecilie Alnes 2009
1,06,15 Elizaveta Bazhenova 2021
400 m inne
1,10,57 Heidi Skarprud 1998
800 m
2,11,3  Anne Stettum 1980
2,20,80 Kaia Eide 2017
2,22,04 Gine Kronberg 2008
2,24,94 Cecilie Alnes 2009
2,25,7 Lise Gladhus 1980
2.26,00 Gine Kronberg 2008
2.32,60 Heidi Skarprud 1998
2.33,35 Cecilie Paulsrud 2003
1000 m
3.01,5 Kaia Eide 2017
1000 m inne
3.04,15 Kaia Eide 2017
1500 m
4,53,95 Gine Kronberg 2008
4,57,34 Kaia Eide 2017

5,10,93 Solveig Andersen 1999



5.01,82

1500 m inne
Kaia Eide

3000 m

11,26,54 Solveig Andersen

9,14
9,39
10,22

14,72
15,21
17,00

30,69

49,03

1,05,18

1,60
1,60
1,55
1,145
1,45

1,55
1,55
1,50
1,45

2,70
2,23

2,75

5,74
5,28
5,16
5,13

60 m hekk (76,2 cm) inne
Caroline Haugan

Linn Rynning Borander
Anne C. Seierstad

100 m hekk (76,2 cm)
Iben Carnhed

Caroline Haugan

Linn Rynning Borander

200 m hekk (76,2 cm)
Iben Carnhed

300 m hekk (76,2 cm)
Mari Eide Gotfredsen

400 m hekk (76,2 cm)
Anne Stettum

Hoyde
Anne Kullebund
Iben Carnhed
Caroline Haugan
Kaisa Sandtre
Emma Synstad

Heoyde inne
Anne Kullebund
Caroline Haugan
Kaisa Sandtre
Heidi Skarprud

Stav
Kaisa Sandtre
Julie Glemmen

Stav inne
Kaisa Sandtre

Lengde

Iben Carnhed
Julie Glemmen
Anne Stettum
Anne Kullebund

2017

1999

2017
2022
2015

2018
2017
2022

2018

2006

1980

1981
2018
2017
2017
2019

1981
2017
2017
1998

2017
1999

2017

2018
1999
1980
1981

5,02
4,88
4,67
4,54

5,28
5,06
4,98

11,57
11,01
10,34
9,91

10,46
9,26

1,25
1,25
1,18
1,15
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,05
1,05

2,47
2,42
2,40
2,39
2,38
2,36
2,35
2,32
2,27
2,26
2,24

11,50
10,55
9,64

Kjersti Haraldseid
Caroline Haugan
Andrea Gammelgérd
Kaisa Sandtre

Lengde inne
Kjersti Haraldseid
Julie Glemmen
Caroline Haugan

Tresteg

Iben Carnhed

Julie Glemmen
Andrea Gammelgard
Caroline Haugan

Tresteg inne
Julie Glommen
Andrea S. Gammelgérd

Heyde uten tillop
Caroline Haugan

Iben Carnhed

Anne Stettum

Kaisa Sandtrg

Kjersti Haraldseid

Mari Eide Gotfredsen
Kristine Bjertnaes Lunde
Kristina Kristianslund 2010
Monica Langfeldt

Heidi Skarprud

Lengde uten tillep
Anne Stottum

Anne Brodtkorp

Sissel Hedenstad

Britt Hoyer

Caroline Haugan

Kaisa Sandtre

Iben Carnhed

Kristine Bjertnaes Lunde
Anne Kullebund

Kjersti Haraldseid
Kristina Kristianslund 2010

Kule (3 kg)

Iben Carnhed
Kjersti Smedsrud
Silje Eide Nygérd

1981
2017
2017
2017

1981
1999
2017

2018
1999
2017
2017

1999
2017

2017
2018
1980
2017
1981
2006
2010

1983
1998

1980
1956
1957
1958
2017
2017
2018
2010
1981
1981

2018
2003
2020



11,86
9,64

33,00
28,62
23,64

31,81
25,69
23,68

42,87
34,51
33,12

4627p

Kule (3 kg) inne
Iben Carnhed
Silje Eide Nygard

Diskos (1 kg)
Kjersti Smedsrud
Iben Carnhed
Julie Glemmen

Slegge (4 kg)
Kristina Kristianslund
Kjersti Smedsrud
Iben Carnhed

Spyd (500 g)
Kristina Kristianslund
Caroline Haugan
Iben Carnhed

7-kamp
Iben Carnhed

2018
2020

2003
2018
1999

2010
2003
201

2010
2017
2018

2018



